
WMHS Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Fredrick 00:14:06.35 23

2 West Ouachita 00:15:02.67 38

3 Claiborne Christian 00:18:22.76 80

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Grace Christian 00:17:48.88 4

Minden 00:23:23.49 4

West Monroe 00:17:49.15 3

Sterlington 00:21:02.74 3

Downsville 00:18:16.20 3

Ouachita Christian 00:16:28.46 2

Weston High School 00:26:38.77 1
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WMHS Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Fredrick 00:14:06.35 8 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 167 Bradie Eppinette 00:12:50.30 1

2 7 164 Kenna Quayle 00:14:19.58 4

3 8 171 Madison Ewing 00:14:22.29 5

4 9 170 Audrie Juneau 00:14:24.19 6

5 11 168 Brooke Pohlman 00:14:35.43 7

6 12 172 Anna Kate Petrus 00:14:49.21 (8)

7 16 165 Isabelle Reed 00:16:09.54 (12)

2 West Ouachita 00:15:02.67 12 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 184 Sydni Zeigler 00:13:39.79 2

2 6 186 Courtney Hunter 00:14:19.36 3

3 13 185 Emily Coker 00:15:01.51 9

4 15 188 Siiri Streda 00:15:39.54 11

5 17 191 Anastasia Sunder 00:16:33.18 13

6 19 187 Bailee Armfield 00:16:40.24 (14)

7 20 190 Addy Wade 00:17:15.86 (15)

3 Claiborne Christian 00:18:22.76 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 128 Ella Osborne 00:15:22.65 10

2 21 122 Sarah Jowers 00:17:23.64 16

3 30 112 Ella Edwards 00:19:41.34 17

4 31 101 Kaylee Duck 00:19:43.00 18

5 32 107 Ava Isaac 00:19:43.19 19

6 37 102 Lexy Robinson 00:21:04.36 (20)

7 39 116 Emma Gardner 00:21:37.75 (21)
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WMHS Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 167 Bradie Eppinette 8th 00:12:50.30 St. Fredrick

2 0 161 Riley Hall JR 00:13:12.79 Ouachita Christian

3 2 184 Sydni Zeigler SR 00:13:39.79 West Ouachita

4 0 151 Shealbie Whatley JR 00:14:00.79 Grace Christian

5 0 179 Hannah Juneau SO 00:14:12.41 West Monroe

6 3 186 Courtney Hunter SO 00:14:19.36 West Ouachita

7 4 164 Kenna Quayle 7th 00:14:19.58 St. Fredrick

8 5 171 Madison Ewing FR 00:14:22.29 St. Fredrick

9 6 170 Audrie Juneau 8th 00:14:24.19 St. Fredrick

10 0 176 Sarah Jane Sims SR 00:14:31.77 Sterlington

11 7 168 Brooke Pohlman JR 00:14:35.43 St. Fredrick

12 (8) 172 Anna Kate Petrus SR 00:14:49.21 St. Fredrick

13 9 185 Emily Coker SR 00:15:01.51 West Ouachita

14 10 128 Ella Osborne FR 00:15:22.65 Claiborne Christian

15 11 188 Siiri Streda SR 00:15:39.54 West Ouachita

16 (12) 165 Isabelle Reed FR 00:16:09.54 St. Fredrick

17 13 191 Anastasia Sunder JR 00:16:33.18 West Ouachita

18 0 166 Stella Neitz FR 00:16:38.51 St. Fredrick

19 (14) 187 Bailee Armfield SR 00:16:40.24 West Ouachita

20 (15) 190 Addy Wade FR 00:17:15.86 West Ouachita

21 16 122 Sarah Jowers SO 00:17:23.64 Claiborne Christian

22 0 189 Savannah Clark FR 00:17:28.89 West Ouachita

23 0 146 Hannah Watson JR 00:17:44.48 Downsville

24 0 136 Piper Bennett JR 00:17:59.48 Downsville

25 0 152 Amara Hardin FR 00:18:00.48 Grace Christian

26 0 147 Mackenzie Hedgepeth SO 00:19:04.65 Downsville

27 0 178 Valarie Crowell SO 00:19:07.04 West Monroe

28 0 148 Chole Courtright 8th 00:19:35.15 Grace Christian

29 0 149 Ella Waring 8th 00:19:39.11 Grace Christian

30 17 112 Ella Edwards 7th 00:19:41.34 Claiborne Christian

31 18 101 Kaylee Duck SR 00:19:43.00 Claiborne Christian

32 19 107 Ava Isaac SO 00:19:43.19 Claiborne Christian

33 0 159 Bethany Harrell SO 00:19:44.13 Ouachita Christian

34 0 195 Ashyton Odom K 00:20:08.02 West Monroe

35 0 181 Rebekah Hancock FR 00:20:40.61 West Ouachita

36 0 183 Sarah Shackelford JR 00:20:48.06 West Ouachita

37 (20) 102 Lexy Robinson JR 00:21:04.36 Claiborne Christian

38 0 157 Brooke Miller SO 00:21:06.44 Minden

39 (21) 116 Emma Gardner 7th 00:21:37.75 Claiborne Christian

40 0 156 Cameron Day FR 00:23:10.77 Minden

41 0 158 Cammy Edwards SR 00:23:10.90 Minden

42 0 180 Kennedy Boudreaux FR 00:23:39.45 West Ouachita

43 0 175 Joleigh Evans FR 00:24:02.84 Sterlington

44 0 182 Mattie Saterfiel FR 00:24:10.24 West Ouachita

45 0 174 Jazlee Townsend FR 00:24:33.62 Sterlington

46 0 153 Bradi Lee FR 00:26:05.85 Minden

47 0 108 Alyssa Holland FR 00:26:38.77 Weston High School
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